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GLUTEN STATEMENT

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the BrandMD products listed below manufactured by Neutraderm,
Inc. located at 20660 Nordhoff St, Chatsworth CA, 91311 do not contain gluten-derived
ingredients:

Micronized BPO Cleanser 5%
Micronized BPO Cleanser 10%
Acne Correction Pads

Pore Refining Toner

Acne Control Serum
Clarifying Clay Mint Mask
Needle Free Serum

Tretinol Serum 0.5%

Retinol 10x Serum

10) NeutralEyes+ Eye Complex
11) GA-15

12) Intensive Recovery Cream
13) Ultra Hydrating Booster

14) Revitalizing Cleanser

15) Beta Enzyme Cleanser

16) pH Balance Toner

17) Pore Refining Pumpkin Mask
18) MicroDERM Scrub

19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)

Radiant-C Cream

Vita-CE with Ferulic Acid
Kurative Cream

Replenish Shampoo

Restorative Conditioning Treatment
Rapid Growth Serum

L-Hydra Moisturizer

Clear Defense SPF 45

%4

N-1121
N-1131
N-5551
N-1476
N-5561
N-4401
N-1141
N-5492
N-5601
N-2803
N-5801
N-1171
N-5752
N-5502
N-1205
N-5512
N-4451
N-5724
N-2481
N-5522
N-3101
N-5831
N-5841
N-5851
N-4927
N-1161

Darwin Tandam — R&D Director

20660 Nordhoff Street, Chatsworth, California 91311

27) Advanced Eyelash Growth Serum
28) HA Collagen Booster

29) PhytQquinone Fader

30) Purely Physical SPF 47

31) HA Physical Tint SPF 44

32) Sheer Defense Tinted SPF 46
33) Retinol Pads 0.25%

34) Retinol Pads 0.50%

35) Age Reversal Neck Cream
36) Clarifying Cleanser

37) Sport Defense SPF 50+

38) Gentle Foaming Cleanser

39) GA Cleanser

40) Retinol Eye Cream

41) Peptide Renewal Cream

42) Biopeptide Growth Factor Cream
43) Detoxify Sulfur Mask

44) Hydro Essence SPF 40

45) HydraGlow Tanning Foam
46) HydraLite Moisutrizer

47) HydraPlump Lip Serum

48) Tretinol Serum 1.0%
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N-5901
N-4581
N-4201
N-4511
N-4531
N-4541
N-4231
N-4241
N-2521
N-5541
N-4561
N-1181
N-1183
N-2804
N-2482
N-4582
N-4402
N-4571
N-4928
N-5571
N-1151
N-1182
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